
$329,900

5188 WOODLAND LAKES DR, PALM BEACH
GARDENS, FL, 33418
https://ritterproperties.com

Location, location, location, and this one doesn’t disappoint! First
time on the market, this spacious (1,511sq ft) and highly
desirable third floor, 2BR/2BA (plus flex space for a den or a 3rd
BR) end unit is nestled in the 55+ community of Woodland Lakes.
The property combines comfort & convenience and has fantastic
lake views […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1511 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Total rooms: 6

Area: 1511 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

SubdivisionName: WOODLAND LAKES ListOfficeName: Sheehan Realty Corp

View: Lake, Other View, River UnitNumber: 337

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 3

MLS ID: A11528013

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Area Length Width

PrimaryBedroom 12'3" x 15'4" 187.833333 12.25 15.333333

LivingRoom 26'8" x 11'6" 306.666666 26.666666 11.5

SecondBedroom 12'4" x 11'3" 138.75 12.333333 11.25

Kitchen 12'6" x 7'11" 98.958333 12.5 7.916666

DiningArea 8'9" x 7'6" 65.625 8.75 7.5

UtilityRoom 5'0" x 7'3" 36.25 5 7.25

Building Details



Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1980

ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: WOODLAND LAKES Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned, Covered, Detached Carport

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Elevator, Entrance Foyer, Family
Room, Lobby, Split Bedroom, Storage, Third Floor
Entry, Utility Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Elevator Secure,
Phone Entry, Other

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian
Shutters, Hurricane Shutters, Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: West Of Us1, Other Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


